% R HA
; N\ & RocHAMBEAY Ay MBEAU ) e 0™ ® © D (a)
<
. BUS ROUTE NUMBER @ SUPER STOPS 5 W\ ' Timepoint KENNEDY PLAZA  Cranston &
O TIMEPOINT STOPS TRANSIT HUB 84 ,/ Stops Butler Hospital Elmgrove & Savoy Angell & Elmgrove TUNNEL & THAYER Stop | Westminster
Ov s, BRI I S S 'S I S S
—J FARE PRODUCTS BUILDINGS 7:24 7:29 7:33 7:31 7:42 7:53 BUtler/EImgrove
. 128 7:33 7:37 7:41 7:46 7:53
: i O ’ -
. TRANSFER POlNT |:| PARKS [ BI’OWI’] Communrty UJ 8:28 8:33 8:37 8:41 8:46 8:53
=) PARK ‘N’ RIDE B waTer N ARcy s Stadium Center = H| % 9:28 9:33 9:37 9:41 9:46 9:53 Servi prouah-ci
Z < 2 10:28 10:33 10:37 10:41 10:46 10:53 ervice aperat.es through-city
40 TO KENNEDY PLAZA § SESS\ONS ST ‘fo\ Butler ™ 11:28 11:33 11:37 11:41 11:46 11:53 to Route 18 Union Ave
) > Hospital E 12:28 12:33 12:37 12:41 12:46 12:53
N "; > 1:28 1:33 1:37 1:4 1:46 1:54 (1) Butler Hospital
— DOYLE AVE = g 2:28 2:33 2:37 2:41 2:46 2:54
‘ h 954 1 o % 3:28 3:33 3:37 3:41 3:46 3:54 (2) Elmgrove & Savoy
W E ™ 4:28 4:33 4:37 4:4 4:46 4:54
= = : : : : : : Angell & Elmgrov
“ ’ PROVIDENCE 3 % 5:28 5:33 5:37 5:41 5:46 5:54 (3) Angell & Eimgrove
000 S < \\?&\,P‘ = 6:31 6:36 6:39 6:42 6:46 6:53 @) Tunnel & Thayer
G, R~ W = 7:31 7:36 7:39 7:42 7:46 7:53
{4 2 OLNEY ST ™
Sy <, - KENNEDY PLAZA Stop |
T ™
ORMS S d/)\ (a) Trip continues to Classical HS (Only operates when Providence Public Schools are in session) Cranston & Westminster
los)
x
o
= .
2 SATURDAY / SUNDAY / HOLIDAY: No Service
SMITH ST %
o
Z m — 2020 Holid
_ Z. - oliaays . .
Providence % \:\'\\_‘ Z A/ RIPTA will operate Sunday / Holiday service on the following days: Effective 1/18/20 - Printed 1/18/20
— Amtrak e Z A Brown m Exp 08
(7p) 3> zZ Uni it =59 *Py '?,S‘O New Year's Day - Wednesday, January 1
75) ﬂ Z (D/\ “2\ RIversity w /V Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - Monday, January 20
J— = = P — g N . '
w 5 \:f’ Memorial Day - Monday, May 25
A » ‘ Independence Day - Saturday, July 4
| C<£ l Victory Day - Monday, August 10
.\u' Labor Day - Monday, September 7
TUNNEL Columbus Day - Monday, October 12 FARES
‘ Veterans_D_ay-Wednesday, November 11 Single Trip: $2.00
‘\ EAST Thanksgiving Day - Thursday, November 26 Transfer: $1.00 valid for 2 hours

Christmas Day - Friday, December 25

—— 1 Day Pass: $6 onboard only
S N | G; Eastside % PROVIDENCE 7 Day Pass: $25 onboard only
A = 25
& 2 ) Marketplace ’9@ r
% ‘7/ wn 4 INFO 'r'
D> KENNEDY %p | W Log on at
S PLAZA o e reracom | @l hl

RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC TRANSIT AUTHORITY




RIPTA Cash Fares*

A RoC
Full Fare » Tarifa Basica $2.00 » ROCHIL\’VIBEAU HA/VIBEAU
Transfers e Transbhordo $1.00 ( N § AVE AVE ‘M T @ @ 9 o
Day Pass « Pase de dia $6.00 @D 5us rouTE NUMBER @ SsuPER STOPS 5 A\ ' Timepoint Cranston&  KENNEDY PLAZA Waterman &
. i $2 i i

;/IDa\t/hF;asPs Pas};e de ;Adlas | wg.l;g O TIMEPOINT STOPS TRANSIT HUB 84 '/Oy ANSFER . Westminster Stop | TUNTYER aa EImgrove & Savoy Butler Hospital

onthly Pass « Pase Mensua | ST | s (| [ we | vmsma [ o@smas [ [ ]
10 Ride Pass (w/Transfer) —J FARE PRODUCTS BUILDINGS 6:37 6:45 6:50 6:53 6:57 7:03
Pase de 10 Viajes(con transbordo) ..................................... $2000 - 7:37 7:45 7:51 7:55 8:00 8:06
Children under 5 ride free when accompanied by an adult TRANSFER POINT D PARKS BFOWH JBWISh_ 8:37 8:45 8:51 8:55 9:00 9:06

i : l4 . Community o : . : : _ :
Children 12 years of age and under must be accompanied by an adult @ PARK ‘N’ RIDE . WATER . RCHST Stadium Center ‘; 9:37 9-45 951 0:55 10:00 10:06

%) 2 E 10:37 10:45 10:51 10:55 11:00 11:06

2020 Holi < (%) (a) _ _ _ . : ;

020 Holidays 40 TO BUTLER HOSPITAL S SESSIONS ST = HButI_er | = 11:37 11:45 11:51 11:55 12:00 12:06
RIPTA will operate Sunday / Holiday service on the following days: S > ospita ™ 12:37 12:45 12:51 12:55 1:00 1:06
New Year's Day - Wednesday, January 1 N \’:3 E 1:36 1:45 1:51 1:55 2:00 2:06
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - Monday, January 20 e DOYLE AVE \2 >= 2:36 2:45 2:51 2:55 3:00 3:06
Memorial Day - Monday, May 25 ‘ h 954 1 o g b 2:56 2:53 2:59 3:03 308 ..
Independence Day - Saturday, July 4 W E © = b 2:56 2:53 2:59 3:03 308 ..
Victory Day - Monday, August 10 “ g PROVIDENCE 3 % CED 3:36 3.45 351 3:55 4:00 4:06
Labor Day - Monday, September 7 0 S % o\ N 95 4:36 4:45 4:51 4:55 5:00 5:06
Columbus Day - Monday, October 12 0(/0 7 \}\\)?\ - 536 505 551 - 6:00 606
Veterans Day - Wednesday, November 11 (44,5' %(\ OLNEY ST T : : : : : :
Thanksgiving Day - Thursday, November 26 4V€ S ST (g -74 6:38 6:45 6:50 6:53 6:57 703
Christmas Day - Friday, December 25 ORM d/)\ i 138 7:45 7:50 7:53 1:51 8:03

rips originate at Classical High School and operate only when Providence Public Schools are in session.
(b) Tri igi Classical High School and ly when Provid Public School i i
% Trips terminate at Blackstone Blvd. & Hope St.
RIPTA offers a Reduced Fare Bus Pass Program for %
Seniors, People with Disabilities, and Medicare Card =
Holders. Please visit www.RIPTA.com for details. SM’TH ST (ﬁ
= c\g\ . SATURDAY / SUNDAY / HOLIDAY: No Service
RIPTA ofrece un Pase de Tarifa Reducida a los Adultos Providence % %ﬂr\ E /S
Mayores, Personas con Discapacidades y cualquier per- — Amtrak Q= A Brown m £ /V0£
’ 2 Z iversi S APy "R, 2020 Holid
sona con una una Tarjeta de Indentificacion de Medicare. 3 ﬂ Z U)\ CQ\ UnlverS|ty w /I/ oliaays
Para mas informacion, visite www.RIPTA.com. e o = Z — RIPTA will operate Sunday/ Holiday service on the following days:
I <Z[ U/)\ New Year's Day - Wednesday, January 1
In o Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - Monday, January 20

Bus Schedule Information ‘ Q

Para informacion llame:

401-781-9400 or 401-747-3529 TDD
www.ripta.com

*Subjectto change

[

D
>
X

KENNEDY
PLAZA

\

\

9

%
Sx

Eastside
Marketplace

1S ONV9

EAST
PROVIDENCE

%
,9
f%

e

Memorial Day - Monday, May 25
Independence Day - Saturday, July 4
Victory Day - Monday, August 10

Labor Day - Monday, September 7
Columbus Day - Monday, October 12
Veterans Day - Wednesday, November 11
Thanksgiving Day - Thursday, November 26
Christmas Day - Friday, December 25




